Contents
62-63 Overview
64-67 1.25” (31,8 mm) Wide or Less
68-73 1.75” (44,5 mm) Wide
74-79 2.62” (66,5 mm) Wide
80-83 5.00” (127,0 mm) Wide
84-86 6.00” (152,4 mm) Wide
87-88 Performance Curves

200
300
400
500
600
700
800
0 50 100 150 200 250
Moment Arm
(mm)
Force
(N)
3900 / M3900
4400 / M4400
4400-DM / M4400-DM
4910-4917 / M4910-M4917
4911-DM / M4911-DM
4945-04 / M4945-04
4955-04 / M4955-04
4965-04 / M4965-04
4945-12 / M4945-12
4955-12 / M4955-12
4965-12 / M4965-12
4945-10 / M4945-10
4955-10 / M4955-10
4965-10 / M4965-10
4945-08 / M4945-08
4955-08 / M4955-08
4965-08 / M4965-08
4945-06 / M4945-06
4955-06 / M4955-06
4965-06 / M4965-06
0
20
40
60